South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:33:38 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4120 General Bill, By Miller
Similar (S 0768)
A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING CHAPTER 7 TO TITLE 31 SO AS
TO PROVIDE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF INDEBTEDNESS BY COUNTIES IN CONNECTION WITH REDEVELOPMENT
PROJECTS AND THE PAYMENT OF SUCH INDEBTEDNESS FROM ADDED INCREMENTS OF TAX REVENUES.

05/08/97
05/08/97
04/08/98
04/15/98
04/15/98
04/16/98
04/21/98
04/21/98
05/13/98
05/13/98
05/19/98
05/26/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-20
Amended HJ-47

Read second time HJ-53

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-17
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-18
Committed to Committee on Finance SJ-18

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-11

Read second time SJ-30

Page 1 of 1



