

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4120 General Bill, By Miller

Similar (S 0768)

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING CHAPTER 7 TO TITLE 31 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF INDEBTEDNESS BY COUNTIES IN CONNECTION WITH REDEVELOPMENT PROJECTS AND THE PAYMENT OF SUCH INDEBTEDNESS FROM ADDED INCREMENTS OF TAX REVENUES.

05/08/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
05/08/97	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-5
04/08/98	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-20
04/15/98	House	Amended HJ-47
04/15/98	House	Read second time HJ-53
04/16/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15
04/21/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
04/21/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-17
05/13/98	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-18
05/13/98	Senate	Committed to Committee on Finance SJ-18
05/19/98	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-11
05/26/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-30